www.beghe l l i usa .com2/25/20
specifications: external
specifications: mechanical
dimensions (in,mm.)
ordering logic
Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:

Halogen (H)  10W, 12W, 20W
12 W, 20 W,
55W (PAR36 Only)
10W, 12W,
20W, 50W
MR16 LED
TES
5W, 7W
N/A 30W 30W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Voltage Wattage
Mode Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
90min 120min 180min 240min
LDT-6-22 6 22 17 11 9
LDT-6-27 6 27 20 14 10
LDT-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
LDT-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
LDT-6-54 6 54 41 27 21
LDT-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
LDT-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
LDT-6-90 6 90 60 45 30
LDT-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
LDT-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
LDT-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
LDT-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
LDT-12-90 12 90 60 45 30
LDT-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
LDT-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
LDT-24-100 24 100 75 50 25
NOTE: Cabinet size may change based on configurations.
NOTE: Cabinet size may change based on configurations.
NOTE: Cabinet size may change based on configurations.
warranty